1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com12
TX Series
Thick Film Chip Thermistor
Series Size
Dissipation Factor*
in Air ∂≤1.5mW/°C
Thermal Time
Constant in Air

Thick Film Chip Thermistor
rev 3/21-4
ordering informaTion
packaging
(mm)
T X 0 8 J 4 7 2 H 3 4 8 0 E R
TX series Resistance B-value Tape &
Reel
RoHS compliant
     Size
04 = 0402
06 = 0603
08 = 0805
Res.
Tolerance
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
H = ±3%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
B-value Tolerance Standard Part Numbers
Part Number B25/85
TX04F103F3435ER 3435K
TX04G104F4100ER 4100K
TX04G303G3950ER 3950K
TX04F103F3380ER 3380K
TX06F103F3435ER 3435K
TX06F104F4100ER 4100K
TX06F473H4500ER 4500K
TX06H302F3990ER 3990K
TX06F104F4390ER 4390K
TX08F103F3435ER 3450K
TX08J472H3480ER 3480K
B
P0
E
F W